L2+ Managed Industrial PoE Switch
L2+ Managed Industrial PoE Switch is a multi-port, high-standard Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch
independently developed by Fiberroad for industrial ethernet network. This product adopts industry-
leading technical standards and can provide stable and reliable Ethernet transmission with high-quality
design and reliability. They are designed in a DIN rail / Wall mount aluminum housing and have 24
Ethernet ports in total (depending on model). Plus an additional 4 Gigabit SFP providing for data uplink
and backbone connectivity. As a result, it can supply power to PD terminal equipment like wireless AP,
webcam, VoIP, and visual intelligent building intercom through network cable and meet the

following precautions:
Precautions
Order Information
Model Number
10/100/1000Base-T(X),
RJ45
100/1000Base-X SFP
Optical Port
Connector Option
PoE Ports  & Standard
Input
Voltage
Operating Temp.
FR-7M3424P 24 4 LC Port 1-24 IEEE802.3af/at DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7M3424BT 24 4 LC Port 1-24 IEEE802.3af/at/bt DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7M348FP 16 12 LC Port 1-16 IEEE802.3af/at DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7M348FBT 16 12 LC Port 1-16 IEEE802.3af/at/bt DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
For more information about Fiberroad Smart Industrial Ethernet series products,
Visit https://www.fiberroad.com or contact your local account representative.
For more information
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Fiberroad has made all effects to ensure the